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< Batteries & chargers

GAL 18V-40 PROFESSIONAL
CHARGER
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The compact 18 V charger.

m  Compact: Due to its modern design it is very compact
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Q

m  Optimised charging speed: Optimised charging speed for compact 18 V batteries as it charges an 18 V 2.0 Ah battery in 36

mins to 80%

m  Professional 18V System: 100% compatible with all Bosch Professional 18 V batteries

Your Selection

v in cardboard box with quick charger

Change variant

Check availability on location
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SELECT A VARIANT

+ YOUR SELECTION

in cardboard box with quick charger

Order number: 1 600 AO1 9RJ
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Included in this variant

+ Cardboard box

+ Quick charger GAL 18V-40
Professional
Order number: 1 600 AO1 9RJ
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Order number: 1 600 A02 2V1
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TECHNICAL DATA

Additional data

Battery charging voltage

Charge current

Weight

Battery voltage

Charg. time at bat. cap. 2.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 3.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 4.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 5.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time at bat. cap. 6.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.

Charg. time ProCORE18V 4.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.

14.4-18V

4 A

0.55 kg

18.0V

24/35 min

36/50 min

48/65 min

60/70 min

72/95 min

48/65 min
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Additional data

Charg. time ProCORE18V 8.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx. 113/124 min

Charg. time ProCORE18V 12.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx. 162/172 min

76 mm

* You can find more information about the deviations in the following link: Technical features of products
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Here you will find the right spare parts for your

FITS TO GAL 18V-40 PROFESSIONAL

o GBA 18V 3.0Ah a GBA 18V 4.0Ah ‘ ProCORE18V
4.0Ah

Battery Pack Battery Pack
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Battery Pack
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Find a spar:

ProCC
4.0Ah
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USER MANUAL

@) Instruction manual | GAL 18V-40 (PDF 2.1 MB)

@ Insert | Herstellergarantie | Manufacturer's guarantee (EU) (PDF 0.2 MB)
@ Instruction manual | GAL 18V-40 (Online version)

CUSTOMER CONTACT CENTER

Q Phone number:
1800 425 8665

Have any questions about our products or service?

Bosch Power Tools,
Post Box No. 3000, Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bangalore- 560030 Karnataka

Monday — Saturday:

bpt@in.bosch.com (mailto:bpt@in.bosch.com)
FAQ

Q Frequently asked questions specifically about our repair, pickup and spare parts service
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Learn more pt.co.in/in/en/service/after-
sales-
service/faq/)
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