

(//www.boschpt.co.in/in/en/)

Search for tools or accessories...



⟨ Batteries & chargers

GAL 18V-40 PROFESSIONAL

CHARGER



Functions & key features











The compact 18 V charger.

- Compact: Due to its modern design it is very compact
- Optimised charging speed: Optimised charging speed for compact 18 V batteries as it charges an 18 V 2.0 Ah battery in 36 mins to 80%

1/4

Professional 18V System: 100% compatible with all Bosch Professional 18 V batteries

Your Selection

✓ in cardboard box with quick charger

Change variant

SELECT A VARIANT

✓ YOUR SELECTION





Order number: 1 600 A02 2V1

local (/in/en/dl/dealerlocator/dealerslis dealer

Select pt.co.in/in/en/products/gal18v-Variant 40-1600A022V1)

TECHNICAL DATA

Additional data

Battery charging voltage	14.4 – 18 V
Charge current	4 A
Weight	0.55 kg
Battery voltage	18.0 V
Charg. time at bat. cap. 2.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	24/35 min
Charg. time at bat. cap. 3.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	36/50 min
Charg. time at bat. cap. 4.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	48/65 min
Charg. time at bat. cap. 5.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	60/70 min
Charg. time at bat. cap. 6.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	72/95 min
Charg. time ProCORE18V 4.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	48/65 min

Charg. time ProCORE18V 8.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	113/124 min
Charg. time ProCORE18V 12.0 Ah (80%/100%) approx.	162/172 min



NEED A SPAI

Here you will find the right spare parts for your





Find a spare

FITS TO GAL 18V-40 PROFESSIONAL









Battery Pack

Battery I

^{*} You can find more information about the deviations in the following link: Technical features of products

Variants:1 (https://www.boschpt.co.in/in/en/products/gba-18v-3-0ah-1600Z00037)

Variants:1

(https://www.boschpt.co.in/in/en/products/gba-18v-40ah-1600A00163)

(https://www.boschpt.co.in/in/en/products/procore18v-4-0ah-1600A0193L)

Variants:2

(https://www.boschpt.co.in/in/en/products/₁ 0ah-1600A016GB)

Variants:2

< 1/2 >

DOWNLOADS

USER MANUAL

- (PDF 2.1 MB)
- (EU) (PDF 0.2 MB)
- (1) Instruction manual | GAL 18V-40 (Online version)

CUSTOMER CONTACT CENTER

P 1

Phone number:

1800 425 8665

Have any questions about our products or service?

Bosch Power Tools,

Post Box No. 3000, Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bangalore- 560030 Karnataka

Monday - Saturday: 8 a.m - 8 p.m.

bpt@in.bosch.com (mailto:bpt@in.bosch.com)

FAQ

Frequently asked questions specifically about our repair, pickup and spare parts service

Learn more (//www.boschpt.co.in/in/en/service/aftersalesservice/faq/)



Follow us on









Imprint

Data Protection Notice

About Bosch

Sustainability

Career

Press

Product Security (PSIRT)

Privacy settings

Report a Vulnerability